
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Aleksandar Vaniano Slobodan Blaženka Norbert Larysa Alexander Ruslana   

   Marinov Khachidze Sarcevic Biočić Trancon Bodell Bodell Bezpalko   

   Bulgaria Georgia Portugal Serbia Spain UK UK Ukraine/Turkey RESULT AWARDED 

1 Svitozar Gnatenko Ukraine 92.00 96.20 98.00 98.50 96.00 93.00 93.00   95.24 Gold 

2 Michał Buśko Poland 89.00 95.50 93.00 97.50 93.00 94.00 95.00 91.00 93.58 Silver 

3 Milena Kadochnikova Ukraine 87.00 96.00 96.00 97.00 92.00 91.00 91.00   93.20 Silver 

4 Andriy Gizzatullin Ukraine 90.00 95.70 97.00 98.50 90.00 90.00 91.00   92.74 Silver 

5 Edmund Grec Czech Rep 88.00 92.00 91.00 90.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 90.83 Silver 

5 Ludwik Hajnosz Poland 78.00 90.50 87.00 91.00 93.00 92.00 93.00 90.00 90.58 Silver 

6 Nefes Umut Can  Turkey 79.00 91.00 90.00 94.00 87.00 90.00 92.00   90.00 Silver 

7 Tudor Baciu Romania 79.00 90.00 86.00 87.00 89.00 86.00 89.00 85.50 87.08 Bronze 

8 Simona Vujović Montenegro 82.00 89.00 86.00   85.00 86.00 86.00 86.00 85.80 Bronze 

 

*Marks in Red are removed as the highest / lowest for the calculation 


